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Main Features
•	 �EMC approved

•	 �70mph rated on magnetic version

•	 �12V and 24V models available

•	 IP56 rated ingress protection

•	 �Amber model conforms to CAP168 regulations

•	 �Single flash

•	 �Nominal flash fate: 80 flashes per minute

•	 �Current consumption: 1.0A @ 12V, 0.5A @ 24V

STATIC AIRPORT BEACONS
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Main Features
•	 IP56 rated ingress protection

•	 �Dimensions: 153 (d) x 190 (h) mm

•	 �115Vac, 230Vac and 12/24Vdc versions

•	 �Xenon Models - single/double flash

•	 �Static flashing and rotating models - tungsten 
(115V & 230V) or halogen (12/24V) bulbs

INDUSTRIAL BEACONS

Fitting

Weight

3 Point

0.6KG

LAP222

LAP221

Single Point

0.9KG

LAP226

LAP225

Magnetic

1.2KG

LAP224

LAP223

24V Model

12V Model

1 YEAR
WARRANTY

1 YEAR
WARRANTY

Amber Blue Red Green

Lens Colours Available

Amber Blue Red Green

Lens Colours Available

Fitting

Weight

3 Point

STATIC 

0.7KG

LAP462

LAP412

LAP411

3 Point

ROTATING

0.9KG

LAP442

LAP432

LAP431

3 Point

XENON 

0.8KG

LAP402

LAP401

LAP400

12/24V Model 

230V Model  

115V Model 


